
This report provided free of charge by:

Florida Auto Sales And Repair, Inc

4509 Old Winter Garden Rd
Orlando, FL 32811

855-908-5915

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/29/25 at
5:03:41 PM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

21  Service history records

4  Previous owners

Types of owners: Personal, Lease

Last owned in West Virginia

161,955  Last reported odometer reading

2015 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1EG4FKE38596
CREW PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
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Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX. A current list of
recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have expired.
Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this
section

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail |
Lemon

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical
Limits

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

Guaranteed

No
Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2015

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,581 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/23/2015 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owners 1-2 Owner 3 Owner 4

Year purchased 2015 2023 2025

Type of owner Personal Personal Lease

Estimated length of ownership 7 yrs. 2 mo. 2 yrs. 1 mo. 2 months

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details New York West
Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 18,442/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 122,927 161,955 ---
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Original Window Sticker

12/31/2015 22 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plantersville, TX
Title
#22620042359111639

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/02/2016 6,507 Germain Ford of
Beavercreek
Beavercreek, OH
937-429-1300
germainfordofbeavercree
k.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,063 Verified Reviews

11,053 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked

01/09/2017 14,986 Germain Ford of
Beavercreek
Beavercreek, OH
937-429-1300
germainfordofbeavercree
k.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,063 Verified Reviews

11,053
Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tires rotated
Wipers/washers checked

12/19/2017 26,512 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/19/2017 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plantersville, TX
Title
#22620042359111639

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/20/2018 28,772 Germain Ford of
Beavercreek
Beavercreek, OH
937-429-1300
germainfordofbeavercree
k.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,063 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
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11,053
Customer
Favorites

03/16/2018 29,062 Germain Ford of
Beavercreek
Beavercreek, OH
937-429-1300
germainfordofbeavercree
k.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,063 Verified Reviews

11,053 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/26/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
issued
Program #18N03 DOOR LATCH
FREEZING CONCERNS

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

12/18/2018 36,537 Germain Ford of
Beavercreek
Beavercreek, OH
937-429-1300
germainfordofbeavercree
k.com

4.7 / 5.0

1,063 Verified Reviews

11,053 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

12/26/2018 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

12/26/2018 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plantersville, TX
Title
#22620042359111639

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/08/2019 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plantersville, TX
Title
#28695343470011037

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

01/15/2019 38,297 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

01/19/2019 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
San Angelo, TX

Offered for sale as a Ford Blue
Advantage certified used vehicle
Tuxedo black metallic exterior

-

-
-

-
-
-

-

-
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03/19/2019 Ford Blue Advantage
Certified Dealer
San Angelo, TX

Sold as a Ford Blue Advantage certified
used vehicle

Owner 2
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle
20,685 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

04/02/2019 38,409 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX
Title
#22620043547110831

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Black

04/16/2019 Crystal Fusion Certified
Installer
631-253-9800
cftproducts.com

4.2 / 5.0

350 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Glass protection applied

08/14/2019 47,112 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

10/19/2019 52,093 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/03/2020 57,771 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/11/2020 58,085 Texas Passed safety inspection

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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Inspection Station

03/01/2020 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX
Title
#22620043547110831

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/23/2020 64,045 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/08/2021 76,211 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/06/2021 77,000 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX
Title
#22630144223094145

Title issued or updated
Vehicle color noted as Black

02/26/2021 79,779 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/03/2021 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX
Title
#22630144223094145

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

03/18/2021 81,403 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/16/2021 87,507 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

06/30/2021 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #20M04 POWER DOOR LOCK
ACTUATOR FAILURE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-
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more information

09/09/2021 93,089 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/09/2021 99,088 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/25/2022 103,350 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/04/2022 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX
Title
#22630144223094145

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

06/24/2022 110,904 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/21/2022 116,028 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

02/07/2023 118,260 Velocity Tire
San Angelo, TX
325-716-4355

5.0 / 5.0

40 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Tire(s) replaced

02/21/2023 118,940 Gentle Touch Fast Lube
San Angelo, TX
325-944-3139

5.0 / 5.0

53 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

02/21/2023 Texas
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection

03/01/2023 Texas
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Angelo, TX

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection
Vehicle color noted as Black

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-
-
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Title
#22630144223094145

03/23/2023 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/22/2023 119,482 Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
Orlando, FL
407-802-4670
flacenter.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

04/22/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Orlando, FL

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

05/09/2023 Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
Orlando, FL
407-802-4670
flacenter.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

08/06/2023 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middletown, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Vehicle color noted as Black

08/29/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middletown, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/06/2023 122,927 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Owner 3
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle
18,442 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

09/12/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Middletown, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/13/2023 128,000 Middletown Professional
Quick Lube
Middletown, NY
845-342-3300

4.5 / 5.0

35 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

04/05/2024 132,114 Middletown Professional
Quick Lube
Middletown, NY
845-342-3300

4.5 / 5.0

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-

-
-

-

-
-

-
-

-
-
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35 Verified Reviews

9 Customer Favorites

10/14/2024 143,434 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

10/15/2025 161,955 Florida Auto Sales And
Repair, Inc
Orlando, FL
407-802-4670
flacenter.com/

Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2025

Lease Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/21/2025 West Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boston, MA
Title #NCH000070635

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Titled or registered as lease vehicle

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often
title a car in one state but register it to be driven
in another.

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Lease
When someone leases a car from a dealer, the dealer actually sells the vehicle to a leasing company. The leasing
company then collects payments for the vehicle from the new owner for 24, 36, 48 or more months. A leasing
company can be an independent car dealer or a car manufacturer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Service Campaign

-

-
-
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Automobile manufacturers issue a service campaign to address product technical issues that may not be related to
safety or emissions standards. These issues are typically customer satisfaction initiatives.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/29/25 5:03:41 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTEW1EG4FKE38596), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 12/29/25
at 6:03 PM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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Warranty Check™

CARFAX has estimated the remaining original manufacturer warranty coverage based on information reported to
us on this 2015 FORD F-150 XLT (1FTEW1EG4FKE38596).

2015 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN: 1FTEW1EG4FKE38596

Estimated start date of warranty: 12/31/2015

Last CARFAX reading reported on 10/15/2025: 161,955 miles

Today's date: 12/29/2025

Type of Coverage Original Warranty Estimated Remaining Coverage

Basic 36 months or 36,000 miles Coverage Expired

Drivetrain 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Emissions No data reported to CARFAX

Corrosion 60 months or unlimited mileage Coverage Expired

Transferable No data reported to CARFAX

Roadside 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Safety belt & inflatable restraint 60 months or 60,000 miles Coverage Expired

Specific Components No data reported to CARFAX

CARFAX Warranty Check provides an estimate of this vehicle's remaining warranty coverage. It does not take
into account some vehicle history events such as some title brands that may void the original manufacturer
warranty or ownership transfers that may decrease warranty coverage. This warranty information is only
valid for vehicles manufactured for the United States. Complete warranty coverage information is available
for this vehicle at the FORD website.

© 2025 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
12/29/25 5:03:41 PM (CST)
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CARFAX Buyback Guarantee

CARFAX Buyback Coverage:
12/29/2025 - 12/29/2026

CARFAX Vehicle Description:
2015 FORD F-150 XLT

VIN:
1FTEW1EG4FKE38596

Driveline:
Rear wheel drive w/ 4X4

Body Style:
Crew Pickup

Engine:
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V

You may qualify
if you find that any of these problems were reported by a U.S.

Department of Motor Vehicles and were not included in this report.

Severe Damage:

Salvage/Junk

Rebuilt/Reconstructed

Dismantled

Fire/Flood/Hail

Odometer Problems:

Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Not Actual Mileage

Lemon History:

Manufacturer Buyback

Terms and Conditions Apply
View Terms and Conditions for CARFAX Buyback Guarantee coverage

12/29/25, 6:03 PM CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2015 FORD F-150 XLT: 1FTEW1EG4FKE38596
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